F1500001316

(F	Requestor's Name)
	Address)
(/	Address)
	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	Business Entity Name)
(1	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer
-	
·	

|...·

.

Office Use Only







A. RAMSEY



Tallahassee						
850.656.79				.		
Fax: 850.65			• •	۹.		
www.incser	v.com ounting@incserv.com					
	ounting@incserv.com					
ORDER FORM						
TO	Florida Department of State	FROM	Melissa Moreau			
	The Centre of Tallahassee		mmoreau@incserv.com			
	2415 North Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		850.656.7953			
	corphelp@dos.myflorida.com					
	850-245-6051					
LJA ENGIN Please i	NTITY NEERING, INC. PERFORM THE FOLLOWING SERVICES: GINEERING, INC. (FL)		· · ·			
File the	attached amendment					
NOTES: \$35.00 Au						
RETURN ACCOUNT	FORWARDING INSTRUCTIONS:		· · · ·			
Please bill	the above referenced account for this order.					

incserv^o

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

· Incorporating Services, Ltd.

ł

1540 Glenway Drive

Sincerely,

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and courier package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: LJA Engineering, Inc.

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F15000001316

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

C. Shields

٠,

Name of Contact Person

HARBOR COMPLIANCE

Firm/Company

1830 Colonial Village Ln

Address

Lancaster, PA 17601

City/State and Zip Code

license@lja.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

C. Shields

Name of Contact Person

_{at (} 717

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

¥\$35 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$52.50 Filing Fee. Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

·	PROFIT CORPORATION	. metro -	
APPLICATION BY FOREIGN 1	PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMEN RIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN	DMENT TO A HILIGATON FOR	
AUTHO		FLORIDA ¹ T Ca Ca Ca	
	(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)	2024 APR -1 AN 9: 53	
	SECTION I	2024 APR - 1 MOS 3+ 34	
	(1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)	STURE FARY OF STATE	
F1500	00001316	TALLAHASSEE, FLORING	
	(Document number of corporation (if known)	
LJA Engineering, Inc.			
(Name of corr	poration as it appears on the records of the Dep	artment of State)	
Texas	_{3.} 03/17/2015		
(Incorporated under lay	vs of) (Date auth	orized to do business in Florida)	
	SECTION II		
(4-7 C)	OMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CH	ANGES)	
If the mendment changes the name of the c	corporation, when was the change effected under	er the laws of its invisdiction of	
incorporation?	sorporation, when was the change effected und	er tile tass of its juristicition of	
(Name of comparison offer the amountment	adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "i		
not contained in new some of the corporation	on)	neorporated, or appropriate appreviation,	
(If new name is unavailable in Norida, enter	r alternate corporate name adopted for the purp	ose of transacting business in Florida)	
 If the amendment changes the project of 	of duration, indicate new period of duration.		
	(New duration)		
. If the amendment changes the jurisdict	tion of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.		
_			
	(New jurydiction)		
If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office address in Floreda, enter th	e name of the	
new registered agent and/or the new regi	istered office address:		
Name of New Registered Agent			
- <u></u>	(Florida street address)		
<u>New Registered Office Address;</u>	(Ciny)	Florid: Zip Code;	
	4 100	N Am Codei	
		(a) (buc)	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if ch.	anging Registered Agent:		
<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if ch</u> I hereby accept the appointment as register	-		
<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if ch</u> I hereby accept the appointment as register	anging Registered Agent:		

.

9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address Type	e of Action
Vi <u>ce Presi</u> dent	Steven Burkholder	3600 W Sam Houston Pkwy S Ste 600 Houston, TX 77042	Add
Vic <u>e Presi</u> dent	Ralph J. Rhodes	3600 W Sam Houston Pkwy S Ste 600 Houston, TX 77042	⊑Remove ⊠Add
	This delega Krishana	3600 W Sam Houston Pkwy S Ste 600	□ Remove
Vice President	Thirulokesh Krishnan	Houston, TX 77042	A dd Remove
Manager	David Baylor	3600 W Sam Houston Pkwy S Ste 600 Houston, TX 77042	Add
			Remove
			Dadd
			Remove
10. Attached is a c of the applicatio under the laws	ertificate or document of similar import, evi- on to the Department of State, by the Secretar of which it is incorporated.	dencing the amendment, authenticated not more y of State or other official having custody of corp	than 90 days prior to delivery orate records in the jurisdiction

Ross mes

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

James D. Ross

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

President

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35.00